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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Pellet Matthias (2006) 20.00

+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 10.00
+ Grob Sven (2007) 10.00

 
2 a Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 19.50

+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75

 
2 b Pfister Mathieu (2006) 19.50

+ Bapst Marco (2006) 9.75
+ Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75

3 Küng Simon (2006) 19.00
+ Berthoud Alex (2006) 10.00
- Schmied Lionel (2007) 9.00

4 Schmied Lionel (2007) 18.75
+ Berthoud Alex (2006) 9.75
- Küng Simon (2006) 9.00

5 a Tissot Joffrey (2006) 18.50
+ Saudan Edouard (2006) 9.75
- Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.75

5 b Fankhauser Tom (2006) 18.50
+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.75
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75

5 c Suchet Yannick (2007) 18.50
+ Marchand Nolan (2006) 10.00
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

5 d Saudan Edouard (2006) 18.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50
+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 10.00

5 e Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
+ Marchand Nolan (2006) 10.00

5 f Hirschi Leandro (2007) 18.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 10.00

5 g Grob Sven (2007) 18.50
+ Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00
o Pellet Matthias (2006) 8.50

6 a Torche Louis (2007) 18.25
+ 9.75
o Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 8.50

6 b Bapst Marco (2006) 18.25
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50
+ Genoud Robin (2007) 9.75

7 Berthoud Alex (2006) 17.25
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.75

8 a Marchand Nolan (2006) 17.00
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

8 b Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 17.00
o Pellet Matthias (2006) 8.50
o 8.50

8 c Genoud Robin (2007) 17.00
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.50
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50

8 d Amrhyn Simon (2007) 17.00
o Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 8.50
o Saudan Edouard (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Spicher Xaver (2005) 20.00

+ Genoud Alan (2005) 10.00
+ Erni Remo (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Buchs Noah (2004) 20.00

+ Berthoud Tom (2004) 10.00
+ Girard Simon (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 19.75

+ Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 10.00
+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 9.75

2 b Collaud Bastien (2005) 19.75
+ Küng Jonas (2004) 9.75
+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00

3 Zbinden Silvan (2004) 19.00
- Romanens Noël (2004) 9.00
+ Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 10.00

4 a Suchet Jonathan (2005) 18.50
+ Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 10.00
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

4 b Schmutz Jano (2004) 18.50
o Girard Simon (2004) 8.50
+ Küng Jonas (2004) 10.00

4 c Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 18.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50
+ Yerly Alexandre (2005) 10.00

4 d Girard Simon (2004) 18.50
+ Schmutz Jano (2004) 10.00
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

5 a Erni Remo (2005) 18.25
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 9.75
o Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.50

5 b Berthet Hugo (2005) 18.25
+ Yerly Alexandre (2005) 9.75
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

6 Romanens Noël (2004) 17.75
- Zbinden Silvan (2004) 9.00
- Berthoud Tom (2004) 8.75

7 a Pürro Peter (2005) 17.50
o Erni Remo (2005) 8.50
- Genoud Alan (2005) 9.00

7 b Genoud Alan (2005) 17.50
o Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.50
- Pürro Peter (2005) 9.00

8 Berthoud Tom (2004) 17.25
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50
- Romanens Noël (2004) 8.75

9 a Yerly Alexandre (2005) 17.00
o Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.50
o Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 8.50

9 b Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 17.00
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
o Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50

9 c Küng Jonas (2004) 17.00
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50
o Schmutz Jano (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Collaud Romain (2002) 20.00

+ Jelk Fabrice (2002) 10.00
+ Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 10.00

 
2 a Zbinden Lukas (2003) 19.75

+ Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 9.75
+ Sudan Jonathan (2003) 10.00

 
2 b Egger Benoît (2002) 19.75

+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00
+ Niederberger Sascha (2002) 9.75

2 c Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 19.75
+ Tissot Aurélien (2002) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 9.75

3 Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 19.00
- Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 9.00
+ Hirschi Damien (2003) 10.00

4 a Bättig Patrick (2003) 18.75
+ Berthet Adrien (2003) 9.75
- Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 9.00

4 b Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 18.75
+ Schläfli Hugo (2002) 9.75
- Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.00

5 a Tissot Aurélien (2002) 18.50
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50
+ Bongni Matthias (2003) 10.00

5 b Schläfli Hugo (2002) 18.50
o Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00

5 c Losey Loïc (2003) 18.50
o Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50
+ Maillard Tim (2003) 10.00

5 d Jelk Fabrice (2002) 18.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50
+ Koller Rémi (2003) 10.00

5 e Freiburghaus Nick (2002) 18.50
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50
+ Berthet Antoine (2003) 10.00

5 f Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 18.50
+ Koller Rémi (2003) 10.00
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50

5 g Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 18.50
+ Berthet Antoine (2003) 10.00
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

5 h Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 18.50
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50
+ Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 10.00
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6 a Sudan Jonathan (2003) 18.25
+ Losey Loïc (2003) 9.75
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50

6 b Niederberger Sascha (2002) 18.25
+ Bongni Matthias (2003) 9.75
o Egger Benoît (2002) 8.50

6 c Hirschi Damien (2003) 18.25
+ Freiburghaus Nick (2002) 9.75
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50

7 Erni Jano (2003) 18.00
- Maillard Tim (2003) 9.00
- Berthet Adrien (2003) 9.00

8 a Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 17.50
- Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 9.00
o Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 8.50

8 b Maillard Tim (2003) 17.50
- Erni Jano (2003) 9.00
o Losey Loïc (2003) 8.50

8 c Berthet Adrien (2003) 17.50
o Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.50
- Erni Jano (2003) 9.00

9 a Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 17.00
o Egger Benoît (2002) 8.50
o Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50

9 b Koller Rémi (2003) 17.00
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50
o Jelk Fabrice (2002) 8.50

9 c Bongni Matthias (2003) 17.00
o Niederberger Sascha (2002) 8.50
o Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50

9 d Berthet Antoine (2003) 17.00
o Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Freiburghaus Nick (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001
1 Fankhauser Hans (2001) 20.00

+ Buntschu Andreas (2001) 10.00
+ Pfister Florian (2001) 10.00

 
2 Balimann Sandro (2001) 19.75

+ Remy André (2001) 9.75
+ Pürro David (2001) 10.00

 
3 Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 19.50

+ Burri Gottfried (2001) 9.75
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 9.75

4 a Pürro David (2001) 18.50
+ Pfister Florian (2001) 10.00
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50

4 b Burri Gottfried (2001) 18.50
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 10.00
o Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 8.50

4 c Buntschu Andreas (2001) 18.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50
+ Remy André (2001) 10.00

5 Berthet Luca (2001) 17.25
o Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 8.50
o Burri Gottfried (2001) 8.75

6 a Remy André (2001) 17.00
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Buntschu Andreas (2001) 8.50

6 b Pfister Florian (2001) 17.00
o Pürro David (2001) 8.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50


